NERGY NO MINERALS DEPARTMENT				Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83	
DISTRIBUTION	OIL CONSERVA	TION DIVISION	I	Page 1	
SANTA FE	P. O. BO.				
FILE	SANTA FE, NEW			•	
LAND OFFICE	54014 - 21 - 21		•		
PIL	• .				
TRANSPORTER GAS	REQUEST FOR	ALLOWABLE			
OPERATOR		ND			
PRORATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSF	PORT OIL AND NATURA	L GAS		
·					
Operator		•			
TEXACO Producing Inc					
Address					
P. O. Box 728, Hobbs, Ne	ew Mexico 88240				
Reeson(s) for filing (Check moper box)		Other (Please e	*p/ain) Operator fr	om Getty to	
<b>—</b>	and the substant of the	i Chande or	Operator rr		
New Well	Change in Transposter of:		- · ·	- 12/31/84	
New Well Recomplation		y Gos TEXACO Pr	oducing In	c. $12/31/84$	
<b>H</b>		y Ges TEXACO Pr	oducing In	c. 12/31/84	
Recomplation     Recomplation     Change in Ownership     f change of ownership give name and address of previous owner  I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	Casingheod Ges Cc	y Ges TEXACO Pr	(ind of Leose	Fee	Lease N
Recomplation     Recomplation     Change in Ownership     for the second s	Casinghead Ges Cc	y Ges andensate ormelion		Fee	Lease N
Recompletion     Recompletion     Change in Ownership     for the second s	Casinghead Ges Cc	y Ges TEXACO Pr	(ind of Leose	Fee	Lease N
Recompletion Recompletion Change in Ownership if change of ownership give name and address of previous owner II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit Location	Casingheod Gee Cc Casingheod Gee Cc LEASE Well No. Pool Name, including Fi 28 Langlie Matti	y Ges andensate Frankensate Fr	(ind of Leose ] State, Federal or Fee	Fee	Lease N
Recompletion Recompletion Change in Ownership if change of ownership give name and address of previous owner II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit Location	Casinghead Ges Cc	y Ges andensate Frankensate Fr	(ind of Leose	Fee	Lease N
Recompletion     Recompletion     Skelly Penrose "B" Unit     Location     Unit Letter	Casingheod Gee Cc Casingheod Gee Cc LEASE Well No. Fool Name, including Fi 28 Langlie Matti Casing Field Communication Communication Casingheod Gee Cc Casingheod Gee Cc Casingheod Gee Cc Casingheod Gee Cc Casingheod Gee Cc Casingheod Gee Cc Casingheod Casing Field Casing Field Casing Field Casing	r Ges andens ate TEXACO Pr TEXACO Pr andens ate r TEXACO Pr solution text of the solution text of text of the solution text of text o	(ind of Leose ] State, Federal or Fee	Fee	
Recompletion Recompletion Change in Ownership If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name Skelly Penrose "B" Unit Location	Casingheod Gee Cc Casingheod Gee Cc LEASE Well No. Pool Name, including Fi 28 Langlie Matti C Feet From The North Lin	r Ges TEXACO Pr TEXACO PR TEXA	(ind of Leose ] itate, Federal or Fee Feel From The]	Fee	
Recomplation         X Change in Ownership         If change of ownership give name         and address of previous owner	Casinghead Ges Cc Casinghead Ges Cc LEASE Well No. Pool Name, including Fi 28 Langlie Matti D_Feet From The North Lin hahip 23S Range	Y Ges andensate TEXACO Pr TEXACO Pr ix 7-Riv. Queen s and 1980 37E , NMPM,	Lind of Leose j state, Federal or Fee Feel From The] Lea	Fee	Count
	Cassingheed Gee Cc Cassingheed Gee Cc LEASE Well No. Pool Name, including Fi 28 Langlie Matti D_Feet From The North Lin Schip 23S Range ORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	r Ges TEXACO Pr TEXACO Pr remailon ix 7-Riv. Queen s and 1980 37E , NMPM,	Lind of Leose j state, Federal or Fee Feel From The] Lea	Fee	Count
Recompletion         X Change in Ownership         If change of ownership give name         and address of previous owner	Cassingheed Gee Cc Cassingheed Gee Cc LEASE Well No. Pool Name, including Fi 28 Langlie Matti D_Feet From The North Lin Schip 23S Range ORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	y Ges andensate TEXACO Pr TEXACO Pr andensate TEXACO Pr so and 1980 37E . NMPM, L GAS Ascress (Give address to Dr O. Porr 1010	Feel From The Feel From The Feel Mich approved copy	Fee East	
Recompletion           Recompletion           Thenge of ownership give name           and address of previous owner	Cassingheod Gee Cassingheod Gee Cassingheod Gee Cassingheod Gee Cassingheod Gee LEASE Veil No. Pool Name, including Fr 28 Langlie Matti Cassingheod Cassing Ca	Y Ges andensate TEXACO Pr TEXACO Pr ix 7-Riv. Queen s and 1980 37E , NMPM,	Feel From The Feel From The Feel Mich approved copy	Fee East	Count be sentj
Recompletion         X Change in Ownership         If change of ownership give name         and address of previous owner         II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND         Lease Name         Skelly Penrose "B" Unit         Location         Unit Letter       G         Line of Section       5         Town         II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO         Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil         Shell Pipeline Corp.         Name of Authorized Transporter of Case	Cassingheod Gee Cassingheod Gee Cassingheod Gee Cassingheod Gee Cassingheod Gee LEASE Veil No. Pool Name, including Fr 28 Langlie Matti Cassingheod Cassing Ca	y Ges andens ate TEXACO Pr andens ate TEXACO Pr so and 1980 37E , NMPM, L GAS Agatess (Give address to P.O. Box 1910 Address to address to	Lind of Leose State, Federal or Fee Feel From The Ica which approved copy Midland, T which approved copy	Fee East y of this form is to X 79702 y of this form is to	Count be sentj
Recompletion         X Change in Ownership         If change of ownership give name         and address of previous owner         II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND         Lease Name         Skelly Penrose "B" Unit         Location         Unit Letter       G         II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO         Name of Authorized Transporter of Oll point         Shell Pipeline Corp.         Name of Authorized Transporter of Case         TEXACO Producing Inc.	Casinghead Ges Casing	y Ges andensate TEXACO Pr andensate TEXACO Pr seand se and 37E LGAS Address (Give address to P.O. Box 3000	Lea which approved copy Midland, T which approved copy , Tulsa, OK	Fee East y of this form is to X 79702 y of this form is to	Count be sentj
Recompletion         X Change in Ownership         If change of ownership give name         and address of previous owner         II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND         Lease Name         Skelly Penrose "B" Unit         Location         Unit Letter       G         II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO         Name of Authorized Transporter of Oll point         Shell Pipeline Corp.         Name of Authorized Transporter of Case         TEXACO Producing Inc.	Casinghead Gee Casinghead Gas Casing Condensate Casinghead Gas Casing Cas	y Ges andensate TEXACO Pr TEXACO Pr TEXACO Pr TEXACO Pr TEXACO Pr TEXACO Pr S TEXACO Pr S TEXACO Pr S TEXACO Pr S S TEXACO Pr S S TEXACO Pr S S S TEXACO Pr S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Lea which approved copp Midland, T which approved copp Midland, M When Unk	Fee East y of this form is to X 79702 y of this form is to	Count be sent)

## VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

W.B.

(Signature)

District Operations Manager (Tille)

March 28, 1985

(Date)

**OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION** 85 June 1 BY DISTRICT I SUFERVISOR TITL

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepene: well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I, II. III, and VI for changes of owner well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.



-